RAJASTHAN

S No | Registration No. NAME INSTITUTE PHONE NO. EMAIL
1. RJ/1 Dr Pratibha Chauhan SMS Medical College
Jaipur — 302004
2. RI/2 Dr.SK Vardey Government Medical College KOTA 09413944017 sk_vardey@yahoo.com
3. RI/3 Dr.Maheep Sinha
4, RJ/4 Dr.Harjeet Singh
5. RJ/5 Dr.Mahesh Bajwa
6. RI/6 Dr.Sunil Gupta
7. RI/7 Dr.Ummed Singh Solanki 9535395757 ummedsolanki@rediffmail.com
8. RJ/8 Dr.Gopal Sharan Gupta M.G.Medical college,
Sitapur, Jaipur-302022
9. RJ/9 Dr.Ravikant Soni M.G.Medical College,
Sitapura, Jaipur-2302022
10. RJ/10. Dr Gulab Kanwar Government Medical College KOTA 09829036076,0744- gulabcp@gmail.com
2470098
11. RJ/11. Dr. Prabhash Bhavsar
12. RJ/12 Dr. Sandhya Mishra SMS, Medical College, Jaipur 9829209335, 0141- drsmishra66@gmail.com
2552068
13. RJ/2013/13 Dr Hinal Pankaj Kumar Govt Medical College, Baroda, Gujrat 09428582037 shahhinal@ymail.com
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14. RJ/2013/14 Dr Jitendra Ahuja Geetanjali medical College 7 hospital, Udaipur. 09414820373 drjitendraahuja@yahoo.co.in
15. RJ/2014/15 Dr Saroj Choudhary SMS, Medical College, Jaipur 9013756549 dr.srjchoudhary@gmail.com
16. RJ/2014/16 Dr Sunita Mahla SMS, Medical College, Jaipur 9460639250 sunitamahla5@rediffmail.com
17. RJ/2014/17 Dr Kuldeep Singh Beniwal SMS, Medical College, Jaipur 9414387232 Kullugullu008 @gmail.com
18. RJ/2014/18 Dr Garima Gupta - 9802714788 Dr.garnick@gmail.com

19. RJ/2014/19 Dr.Lokesh Kumar Sharma PGIMER & RML Hospital, New Delhi 09910457961 Lokeshaiims78@gmail.com

20. RJ/2014/20 Dr Sangeeta Khyalia SMS Medical College, Jaipur. 09413901995 Sangeetakhyalial@gmail.com
21. RJ/2014/21 Dr Amit Jain MAMC, New Delhi 09811603557 jainmamc@gmail.com

22. RJ/2015/22 Dr Balveer Singh Gurjar SMS Medical College, Jaipur 09828638000 drbsdangar@gmail.com

23. RJ/2015/23 Dr Mohd. Shakeel SMS Medical College, Jaipur 09462458733 sanskaar1982@gmail.com

24, RJ/2015/24 Dr Sonu Sharma SMS Medical College, Jaipur 09414060115 sonusharma_001@yahoo.co.in
25. RJ/2015/25 Dr Suresh Kumar Meena SMS Medical College, Jaipur 09166625653 sureshall.meena@gmail.com
26. RJ/2015/26 Dr Vipul Garg SMS Medical College, Jaipur 09887107489 drvipulgarg@gmail.com

27. RJ/2015/27 Dr Rachit Saxena NIMS Medical College, Shobha Nagar, Jaipur 09784729037 dr.rachit.saxena@gmail.com
28. RJ/2015/28 Dr. Manisha V Sahay SMS medical College, Jaipur 09799270619 manishasahayjpr@gmail.com
29. RJ/2015/29 Dr Meenakshi Singh Bhagwan Mahaveer Cancer Hospital & Research | 07073071919 drmeenakshi8382@gmail.com

centre, JLN Marg, Jaipur.
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30. RJ/2015/30 Dr Shuchi Goyal RNT Medical College, Udaipur 09462474173 ggoyal0207 @gmail.com

31. RJ/2015/31 Dr Shefali Mehta Geetanjali Medical College & Hospital, Udaipur 08107561504 shefalimehta202@gmail.com
32. RJ/2015/32 Dr Nirali Salgiya RNT Medical College, Udaipur 08696401984 niralisalgiya@gmail.com

33. RJ/2015/33 Dr Kishori Lal Meena RNT Medical College, Udaipur 09983353535 kishori353535@gmail.com

34, RJ/2015/34 Dr Hitendra Kumar Jain RNT Medical College, Udaipur 09784025222 drhrdoshi@gmail.com

35. RJ/2015/35 Dr Dileep Singh RNT Medical College, Udaipur 09413021125 drdilipudr@rediffmail.com

36. RJ/2015/36 Dr Chandan Mal Jain Geetanjali Medical College, Udaipur 09784711811 dr_cmjain@yahoo.com

37. RJ/2015/37 Dr. Ranjana Mathur Dr SN Medical College, Jodhpur 09828121724 mathur_ranjana@rediffmail.com
38. RJ/2015/38 Dr. Sunita Singh Inden Medical College Hospital & RC, Indore 09179040898 sunitasingh517 @gmail.com

39. RJ/2017/39 Dr Ramesh Chandra Gupta National Institute of Medical Sciences, Jaipur 09799391160 guptabio@gmail.com

40. RJ/2017/40 Dr Sarita Choudhary MAMC, New Delhi 09868659205 sarita.choudhary82@gmail.com
41. RJ/2017/41 Dr Rajendra Kumar Triloki RNT Medical College, Udaipur 09829556539 rajendratriloki1983@gmail.com
42. RJ/2017/42 Dr Mahesh Chandra Mehara Govt Medical College, Kota 09214000430 dr.maheshmehra@gmail.com
43, RJ/2017/43 Dr Neeraj Saxena Govt Medical College, Kota 09672790305 pokastus@gmail.com

44, RJ/2017/44 Dr Shyam Sunder Mittal SMS Medical College, Jaipur 09413921596 ssmittal97 @gmail.com
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45, RJ/2018/45 Dr Babulal Dariya SMS, Medical College, Jaipur 09460455151 dariya.sagar@gmail.com

46. RJ/2018/46 Dr Mukul Sharma AFMC, Pune 07567875161 mklsharma20@gmail.com

47. RJ/2018/47 Dr Chhavi Kabra Getwell Lab Jaipur 09829847501 chhavikabra@gmail.com

48. RJ/2018/48 Dr Rajani AIIMS, Jodhpur 0999493126 dr.rajanikumawat@gmail.com
49, RJ/2018/49 Dr Sharwan Kumar SMS, Medical College, Jaipur 8107623087 drsarvansihag@gmail.com

50. RJ/2018/50 Dr Hemang PGIMS, Rohtak 9251758868 hemangkumar1994@gmail.com
51. RJ/2019/51 Dr Ashish Sharma Geetanjali Medical College, Udaipur, Rajasthan 9460341389 Ashishpurva@gmail.com

52. RJ/2019/52 Dr Anil Kumar Gupta SMS Medical College & Hospital, Jaipur 9414470170 anilguptapokaran@gmail.com
53. RJ/2019/53 Dr Jaskiran Kaur SMS Medical College & Hospital, Jaipur 9649901502 Kiranjas1991@gmail.com

54. RJ/2019/54 Dr Mukesh Kumar Jat SMS Medical College & Hospital, Jaipur 9929712476 Dr.mukeshjat@gmail.com

55. RJ/2019/55 Dr Arti Sain SMS Medical College & Hospital, Jaipur 9784335135 Drarti2017 @gmail.com

56. RJ/2019/56 Dr Diksha Singh SMS Medical College & Hospital, Jaipur 8307809915 drdikshasinghds@gmail.com
57. RJ/2019/57 Dr Divya Sharma SMS Medical College & Hospital, Jaipur 7597811677 Divyasharma0067 @gmail.com
58. RJ/2019/58 Dr Krishan Kumar Bansal SMS Medical College & Hospital, Jaipur 9461339405 Kkbmaalll31ll@gmail.com
59. RJ/2019/59 Dr Mukesh Sharma SMS Medical College & Hospital, Jaipur 8209697929 Dmsharma42@gmail.com
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60. RJ/2019/60 Dr Parmanand SMS Medical College & Hospital, Jaipur 7742839763 Parmanand.marodia@gmail.com
61. RJ/2019/61 Dr Rakhi Pareek SMS Medical College & Hospital, Jaipur 9917955719 Drrakhipareek1111@gmail.com
62. RJ/2019/62 Dr Ram Rattan Singh SMS Medical College & Hospital, Jaipur - drrattanchauhan@gmail.com
63. RJ/2019/63 Dr Shilpa Visen SMS Medical College & Hospital, Jaipur 8769577670 drshilpavisen@gmail.com

64. RJ/2019/64 Dr Ajay Beniwal Sardar Patel Medical College, Bikaner 9001250557 ajay.benil990@gmail.com

65. RJ/2019/65 Dr Arun Kumar Swai Man Singh Medical College, Jaipur 9971008572 rajawatas@gmail.com

66. RJ/2019/66 Dr Ashok Kumar Swai Man Singh Medical College, Jaipur 8005918997 drashokkumarchcrarah@gmail.com
67. RJ/2019/67 Dr Chaitanya Chattree Swai Man Singh Medical College, Jaipur 9636500626 cchattree@gmail.com

68. RJ/2019/68 Dr Kailash Chand Kumawat Swai Man Singh Medical College, Jaipur 9887361582 dr.kailashvidhya@gmail.com

69. RJ/2020/69 Dr Pranshu Dhingra GMCH, Chandigarh 9462778389 pranshudhingra09@gmail.com
70. RJ/2020/70 Dr Lois Sara James CMC, Vellore 8860164833 loisjamesdani@gmail.com

71. RJ/2021/71 Dr Ramesh Kumar Chandak RUHS College of Medical Sciences Jaipur 9887799225 rameshchandak25@gmail.com
72. RJ/2021/72 Dr Shiva Vasudev SMS Medical College, Jaipur 9413473251 vasudev130781@gmail.com

73. RJ/2022/73 Dr Anita Verma SPMC, Bikaner 9460995742 anita.verma.meena@gmail.com
74. RJ/2023/74 Dr Madhu Shekhar Bissa Dr SN Medical College, Jodhpur 9828289643 dr.m.s.bissa@gmail.com

75. RJ/2023/75 Dr Sapna Sihag Dr SN Medical College, Jodhpur 9414628014 sapnasihag81@gmail.com
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76. RJ/2023/76 Dr Srividhya N AlIMS Jodhpur 8940989890 srividhyanandagopal @gmail.com
77. RJ/2023/77 Dr Nidhi Sharma SMS Medical College, Jaipur 9968803998 dr.nsharma22@gmail.com
78. RJ/2024/78 Dr Prabin Agrawal ESIC Medical College & Hospital, Faridabad 7043533449 drprabinagr@gmail.com
79. RJ/2024/79 Dr Bhagwan Shai Singhal BPS GMC (W) Khanpur Kalan Sonepat 8059270525 bssinghal84@gmail.com
80. RJ/2024/80 Dr Deepika Saxena SMS Medical College, Jaipur 7878602191 drdeepikasaxena3@gmail.com
81. RJ/2024/81 Dr Suresh Kumar Gautam Ananta Institute of Medical Sciences & Research, | 9414158221 sugotam@gmail.com
Rajasamand
82. RJ/2024/82 Dr Rajvinder Singh AFMC Pune 8237133128 drrajvindersinghbchem@gmail.com
83. RJ/2024/83 Dr Mukul Vyas MGM Medical College, Indore 8529085696 mukul.vyas1995@gmail.com
84. RJ/2024/84 Dr Rajendra Saran MGM Medical College, Indore 9713856399 rajendrasaran91@gmail.com
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